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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 1 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma3. 2014 05:48,27 437+11.35HUN

RT +0.46 50m: 00:37,97, 100m: 01:24,68 (00:46,71), 150m: 02:05,62 (00:40,94), 200m: 02:47,72 (00:42,10)
250m: 03:38,95 (00:51,23), 300m: 04:31,07 (00:52,12), 350m: 05:09,33 (00:38,26), 400m: 05:48,27 (00:38,94)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma6. 2015 06:11,42 360+34.50HUN
50m: 00:39,44, 100m: 01:29,48 (00:50,04), 150m: 02:15,49 (00:46,01), 200m: 03:02,55 (00:47,06)
250m: 03:56,40 (00:53,85), 300m: 04:47,56 (00:51,16), 350m: 05:29,93 (00:42,37), 400m: 06:11,42 (00:41,49)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma8. 2014 06:29,81 311+52.89HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,56, 100m: 01:27,17 (00:50,61), 150m: 02:13,66 (00:46,49), 200m: 03:00,09 (00:46,43)
250m: 04:01,89 (01:01,80), 300m: 05:01,99 (01:00,10), 350m: 05:46,29 (00:44,30), 400m: 06:29,81 (00:43,52)

----
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra 2014

SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated15:27
DQHUN

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta21. 2013 06:30,11 311+01:18.64HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,76, 100m: 01:33,11 (00:51,35), 150m: 02:23,86 (00:50,75), 200m: 03:12,75 (00:48,89)
250m: 04:10,19 (00:57,44), 300m: 05:06,12 (00:55,93), 350m: 05:48,79 (00:42,67), 400m: 06:30,11 (00:41,32)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia22. 2012 06:57,73 253+01:46.26HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:45,96, 100m: 01:41,73 (00:55,77), 150m: 02:34,90 (00:53,17), 200m: 03:26,89 (00:51,99)
250m: 04:23,95 (00:57,06), 300m: 05:23,21 (00:59,26), 350m: 06:12,25 (00:49,04), 400m: 06:57,73 (00:45,48)

Open
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma25. 2014 05:48,27 437+54.36HUN

RT +0.46 50m: 00:37,97, 100m: 01:24,68 (00:46,71), 150m: 02:05,62 (00:40,94), 200m: 02:47,72 (00:42,10)
250m: 03:38,95 (00:51,23), 300m: 04:31,07 (00:52,12), 350m: 05:09,33 (00:38,26), 400m: 05:48,27 (00:38,94)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma33. 2015 06:11,42 360+01:17.51HUN
50m: 00:39,44, 100m: 01:29,48 (00:50,04), 150m: 02:15,49 (00:46,01), 200m: 03:02,55 (00:47,06)
250m: 03:56,40 (00:53,85), 300m: 04:47,56 (00:51,16), 350m: 05:29,93 (00:42,37), 400m: 06:11,42 (00:41,49)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma38. 2014 06:29,81 311+01:35.90HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,56, 100m: 01:27,17 (00:50,61), 150m: 02:13,66 (00:46,49), 200m: 03:00,09 (00:46,43)
250m: 04:01,89 (01:01,80), 300m: 05:01,99 (01:00,10), 350m: 05:46,29 (00:44,30), 400m: 06:29,81 (00:43,52)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta39. 2013 06:30,11 311+01:36.20HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,76, 100m: 01:33,11 (00:51,35), 150m: 02:23,86 (00:50,75), 200m: 03:12,75 (00:48,89)
250m: 04:10,19 (00:57,44), 300m: 05:06,12 (00:55,93), 350m: 05:48,79 (00:42,67), 400m: 06:30,11 (00:41,32)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia40. 2012 06:57,73 253+02:03.82HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:45,96, 100m: 01:41,73 (00:55,77), 150m: 02:34,90 (00:53,17), 200m: 03:26,89 (00:51,99)
250m: 04:23,95 (00:57,06), 300m: 05:23,21 (00:59,26), 350m: 06:12,25 (00:49,04), 400m: 06:57,73 (00:45,48)

----
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra 2014

SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated15:27
DQHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint12. 2013 05:37,64 370+25.99HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:16,79 (00:42,04), 150m: 01:59,51 (00:42,72), 200m: 02:42,11 (00:42,60)
250m: 03:33,06 (00:50,95), 300m: 04:23,88 (00:50,82), 350m: 05:01,31 (00:37,43), 400m: 05:37,64 (00:36,33)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre18. 2013 06:08,67 284+57.02HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:38,54, 100m: 01:25,48 (00:46,94), 150m: 02:15,59 (00:50,11), 200m: 03:04,97 (00:49,38)
250m: 03:55,37 (00:50,40), 300m: 04:48,08 (00:52,71), 350m: 05:28,49 (00:40,41), 400m: 06:08,67 (00:40,18)

Open
A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint47. 2013 05:37,64 370+01:12.06HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:16,79 (00:42,04), 150m: 01:59,51 (00:42,72), 200m: 02:42,11 (00:42,60)
250m: 03:33,06 (00:50,95), 300m: 04:23,88 (00:50,82), 350m: 05:01,31 (00:37,43), 400m: 05:37,64 (00:36,33)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre57. 2013 06:08,67 284+01:43.09HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:38,54, 100m: 01:25,48 (00:46,94), 150m: 02:15,59 (00:50,11), 200m: 03:04,97 (00:49,38)
250m: 03:55,37 (00:50,40), 300m: 04:48,08 (00:52,71), 350m: 05:28,49 (00:40,41), 400m: 06:08,67 (00:40,18)

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter10. 2013 21:06,11 384+03:32.34HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,01, 100m: 01:15,03 (00:40,02), 150m: 01:57,35 (00:42,32), 200m: 02:39,46 (00:42,11)
250m: 03:21,88 (00:42,42), 300m: 04:04,70 (00:42,82), 350m: 04:46,61 (00:41,91), 400m: 05:29,72 (00:43,11)
450m: 06:12,06 (00:42,34), 500m: 06:54,76 (00:42,70), 550m: 07:37,79 (00:43,03), 600m: 08:21,16 (00:43,37)
650m: 09:04,06 (00:42,90), 700m: 09:45,49 (00:41,43), 750m: 10:28,06 (00:42,57), 800m: 11:11,29 (00:43,23)
850m: 11:54,30 (00:43,01), 900m: 12:37,75 (00:43,45), 950m: 13:20,82 (00:43,07), 1000m: 14:03,88 (00:43,06)
1050m: 14:46,83 (00:42,95), 1100m: 15:30,13 (00:43,30), 1150m: 16:13,04 (00:42,91), 1200m: 16:56,25 (00:43,21)
1250m: 17:37,71 (00:41,46), 1300m: 18:20,88 (00:43,17), 1350m: 19:02,96 (00:42,08), 1400m: 19:45,28 (00:42,32)
1450m: 20:25,81 (00:40,53), 1500m: 21:06,11 (00:40,30)

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara11. 2013 22:18,98 324+04:45.21HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,57, 100m: 01:16,35 (00:40,78), 150m: 01:59,16 (00:42,81), 200m: 02:42,50 (00:43,34)
250m: 03:26,96 (00:44,46), 300m: 04:10,09 (00:43,13), 350m: 04:53,41 (00:43,32), 400m: 05:37,86 (00:44,45)
450m: 06:21,71 (00:43,85), 500m: 07:07,73 (00:46,02), 550m: 07:52,81 (00:45,08), 600m: 08:37,13 (00:44,32)
650m: 09:20,99 (00:43,86), 700m: 10:06,15 (00:45,16), 750m: 10:51,89 (00:45,74), 800m: 11:38,04 (00:46,15)
850m: 12:23,02 (00:44,98), 900m: 13:08,83 (00:45,81), 950m: 13:55,02 (00:46,19), 1000m: 14:39,60 (00:44,58)
1050m: 15:24,86 (00:45,26), 1100m: 16:11,15 (00:46,29), 1150m: 16:58,19 (00:47,04), 1200m: 17:45,96 (00:47,77)
1250m: 18:33,12 (00:47,16), 1300m: 19:19,29 (00:46,17), 1350m: 20:05,83 (00:46,54), 1400m: 20:52,05 (00:46,22)
1450m: 21:35,29 (00:43,24), 1500m: 22:18,98 (00:43,69)

Open
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter38. 2013 21:06,11 384+04:01.26HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,01, 100m: 01:15,03 (00:40,02), 150m: 01:57,35 (00:42,32), 200m: 02:39,46 (00:42,11)
250m: 03:21,88 (00:42,42), 300m: 04:04,70 (00:42,82), 350m: 04:46,61 (00:41,91), 400m: 05:29,72 (00:43,11)
450m: 06:12,06 (00:42,34), 500m: 06:54,76 (00:42,70), 550m: 07:37,79 (00:43,03), 600m: 08:21,16 (00:43,37)
650m: 09:04,06 (00:42,90), 700m: 09:45,49 (00:41,43), 750m: 10:28,06 (00:42,57), 800m: 11:11,29 (00:43,23)
850m: 11:54,30 (00:43,01), 900m: 12:37,75 (00:43,45), 950m: 13:20,82 (00:43,07), 1000m: 14:03,88 (00:43,06)
1050m: 14:46,83 (00:42,95), 1100m: 15:30,13 (00:43,30), 1150m: 16:13,04 (00:42,91), 1200m: 16:56,25 (00:43,21)
1250m: 17:37,71 (00:41,46), 1300m: 18:20,88 (00:43,17), 1350m: 19:02,96 (00:42,08), 1400m: 19:45,28 (00:42,32)
1450m: 20:25,81 (00:40,53), 1500m: 21:06,11 (00:40,30)

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara41. 2013 22:18,98 324+05:14.13HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,57, 100m: 01:16,35 (00:40,78), 150m: 01:59,16 (00:42,81), 200m: 02:42,50 (00:43,34)
250m: 03:26,96 (00:44,46), 300m: 04:10,09 (00:43,13), 350m: 04:53,41 (00:43,32), 400m: 05:37,86 (00:44,45)
450m: 06:21,71 (00:43,85), 500m: 07:07,73 (00:46,02), 550m: 07:52,81 (00:45,08), 600m: 08:37,13 (00:44,32)
650m: 09:20,99 (00:43,86), 700m: 10:06,15 (00:45,16), 750m: 10:51,89 (00:45,74), 800m: 11:38,04 (00:46,15)
850m: 12:23,02 (00:44,98), 900m: 13:08,83 (00:45,81), 950m: 13:55,02 (00:46,19), 1000m: 14:39,60 (00:44,58)
1050m: 15:24,86 (00:45,26), 1100m: 16:11,15 (00:46,29), 1150m: 16:58,19 (00:47,04), 1200m: 17:45,96 (00:47,77)
1250m: 18:33,12 (00:47,16), 1300m: 19:19,29 (00:46,17), 1350m: 20:05,83 (00:46,54), 1400m: 20:52,05 (00:46,22)
1450m: 21:35,29 (00:43,24), 1500m: 22:18,98 (00:43,69)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel4. 2014 20:55,25 333+02:18.59HUN

RT +0.57 50m: 00:36,42, 100m: 01:17,36 (00:40,94), 150m: 01:59,18 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:41,65 (00:42,47)
250m: 03:23,87 (00:42,22), 300m: 04:06,43 (00:42,56), 350m: 04:48,81 (00:42,38), 400m: 05:31,29 (00:42,48)
450m: 06:14,22 (00:42,93), 500m: 06:56,92 (00:42,70), 550m: 07:39,52 (00:42,60), 600m: 08:21,73 (00:42,21)
650m: 09:03,77 (00:42,04), 700m: 09:45,87 (00:42,10), 750m: 10:28,21 (00:42,34), 800m: 11:10,78 (00:42,57)
850m: 11:53,04 (00:42,26), 900m: 12:35,55 (00:42,51), 950m: 13:17,91 (00:42,36), 1000m: 14:00,48 (00:42,57)
1050m: 14:42,13 (00:41,65), 1100m: 15:24,29 (00:42,16), 1150m: 16:06,37 (00:42,08), 1200m: 16:48,78 (00:42,41)
1250m: 17:30,49 (00:41,71), 1300m: 18:12,66 (00:42,17), 1350m: 18:54,50 (00:41,84), 1400m: 19:36,66 (00:42,16)
1450m: 20:16,17 (00:39,51), 1500m: 20:55,25 (00:39,08)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen9. 2014 23:04,43 248+04:27.77HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:39,38, 100m: 01:23,28 (00:43,90), 150m: 02:09,08 (00:45,80), 200m: 02:53,66 (00:44,58)
250m: 03:40,04 (00:46,38), 300m: 04:25,08 (00:45,04), 350m: 05:11,60 (00:46,52), 400m: 05:56,47 (00:44,87)
450m: 06:41,77 (00:45,30), 500m: 07:26,97 (00:45,20), 550m: 08:13,33 (00:46,36), 600m: 08:58,75 (00:45,42)
650m: 09:45,88 (00:47,13), 700m: 10:33,26 (00:47,38), 750m: 11:19,79 (00:46,53), 800m: 12:06,15 (00:46,36)
850m: 12:54,11 (00:47,96), 900m: 13:41,90 (00:47,79), 950m: 14:30,65 (00:48,75), 1000m: 15:18,86 (00:48,21)
1050m: 16:08,26 (00:49,40), 1100m: 16:54,00 (00:45,74), 1150m: 17:40,62 (00:46,62), 1200m: 18:28,73 (00:48,11)
1250m: 19:16,38 (00:47,65), 1300m: 20:03,26 (00:46,88), 1350m: 20:48,76 (00:45,50), 1400m: 21:30,98 (00:42,22)
1450m: 22:21,25 (00:50,27), 1500m: 23:04,43 (00:43,18)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 16:48,15 644HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,88, 100m: 01:02,99 (00:33,11), 150m: 01:36,60 (00:33,61), 200m: 02:10,41 (00:33,81)
250m: 02:43,84 (00:33,43), 300m: 03:17,77 (00:33,93), 350m: 03:50,97 (00:33,20), 400m: 04:24,95 (00:33,98)
450m: 04:58,77 (00:33,82), 500m: 05:32,59 (00:33,82), 550m: 06:06,54 (00:33,95), 600m: 06:40,30 (00:33,76)
650m: 07:14,27 (00:33,97), 700m: 07:48,56 (00:34,29), 750m: 08:22,50 (00:33,94), 800m: 08:56,87 (00:34,37)
850m: 09:31,01 (00:34,14), 900m: 10:05,53 (00:34,52), 950m: 10:40,04 (00:34,51), 1000m: 11:14,30 (00:34,26)
1050m: 11:47,80 (00:33,50), 1100m: 12:21,67 (00:33,87), 1150m: 12:54,99 (00:33,32), 1200m: 13:28,67 (00:33,68)
1250m: 14:02,14 (00:33,47), 1300m: 14:36,03 (00:33,89), 1350m: 15:09,72 (00:33,69), 1400m: 15:43,24 (00:33,52)
1450m: 16:15,83 (00:32,59), 1500m: 16:48,15 (00:32,32)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László3. 2013 18:08,82 511+01:20.67HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,51, 100m: 01:06,60 (00:35,09), 150m: 01:42,43 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,36 (00:35,93)
250m: 02:54,74 (00:36,38), 300m: 03:31,19 (00:36,45), 350m: 04:07,61 (00:36,42), 400m: 04:43,80 (00:36,19)
450m: 05:20,27 (00:36,47), 500m: 05:56,66 (00:36,39), 550m: 06:33,14 (00:36,48), 600m: 07:09,54 (00:36,40)
650m: 07:46,16 (00:36,62), 700m: 08:22,53 (00:36,37), 750m: 08:59,08 (00:36,55), 800m: 09:35,53 (00:36,45)
850m: 10:12,00 (00:36,47), 900m: 10:48,60 (00:36,60), 950m: 11:25,38 (00:36,78), 1000m: 12:02,11 (00:36,73)
1050m: 12:39,03 (00:36,92), 1100m: 13:16,01 (00:36,98), 1150m: 13:52,88 (00:36,87), 1200m: 14:30,05 (00:37,17)
1250m: 15:06,99 (00:36,94), 1300m: 15:43,89 (00:36,90), 1350m: 16:20,56 (00:36,67), 1400m: 16:57,47 (00:36,91)
1450m: 17:34,11 (00:36,64), 1500m: 18:08,82 (00:34,71)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor15. 2013 20:32,57 352+03:44.42HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:13,09 (00:39,09), 150m: 01:54,11 (00:41,02), 200m: 02:34,38 (00:40,27)
250m: 03:15,54 (00:41,16), 300m: 03:56,57 (00:41,03), 350m: 04:38,66 (00:42,09), 400m: 05:20,67 (00:42,01)
450m: 06:02,49 (00:41,82), 500m: 06:44,14 (00:41,65), 550m: 07:25,64 (00:41,50), 600m: 08:07,24 (00:41,60)
650m: 08:48,80 (00:41,56), 700m: 09:30,07 (00:41,27), 750m: 10:12,08 (00:42,01), 800m: 10:54,22 (00:42,14)
850m: 11:35,59 (00:41,37), 900m: 12:17,39 (00:41,80), 950m: 12:58,56 (00:41,17), 1000m: 13:38,97 (00:40,41)
1050m: 14:20,00 (00:41,03), 1100m: 15:01,60 (00:41,60), 1150m: 15:42,79 (00:41,19), 1200m: 16:25,04 (00:42,25)
1250m: 17:06,52 (00:41,48), 1300m: 17:48,70 (00:42,18), 1350m: 18:30,28 (00:41,58), 1400m: 19:11,98 (00:41,70)
1450m: 19:53,53 (00:41,55), 1500m: 20:32,57 (00:39,04)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba1. 2010 16:12,96 716HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,06, 100m: 01:01,29 (00:32,23), 150m: 01:34,12 (00:32,83), 200m: 02:06,62 (00:32,50)
250m: 02:39,27 (00:32,65), 300m: 03:12,28 (00:33,01), 350m: 03:44,91 (00:32,63), 400m: 04:17,70 (00:32,79)
450m: 04:50,69 (00:32,99), 500m: 05:23,14 (00:32,45), 550m: 05:56,00 (00:32,86), 600m: 06:28,68 (00:32,68)
650m: 07:01,65 (00:32,97), 700m: 07:34,28 (00:32,63), 750m: 08:07,31 (00:33,03), 800m: 08:40,22 (00:32,91)
850m: 09:13,34 (00:33,12), 900m: 09:46,26 (00:32,92), 950m: 10:19,43 (00:33,17), 1000m: 10:52,21 (00:32,78)
1050m: 11:25,19 (00:32,98), 1100m: 11:57,25 (00:32,06), 1150m: 12:30,02 (00:32,77), 1200m: 13:02,54 (00:32,52)
1250m: 13:34,96 (00:32,42), 1300m: 14:07,09 (00:32,13), 1350m: 14:39,16 (00:32,07), 1400m: 15:10,86 (00:31,70)
1450m: 15:42,26 (00:31,40), 1500m: 16:12,96 (00:30,70)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Open
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba4. 2010 16:12,96 716+32.42HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,06, 100m: 01:01,29 (00:32,23), 150m: 01:34,12 (00:32,83), 200m: 02:06,62 (00:32,50)
250m: 02:39,27 (00:32,65), 300m: 03:12,28 (00:33,01), 350m: 03:44,91 (00:32,63), 400m: 04:17,70 (00:32,79)
450m: 04:50,69 (00:32,99), 500m: 05:23,14 (00:32,45), 550m: 05:56,00 (00:32,86), 600m: 06:28,68 (00:32,68)
650m: 07:01,65 (00:32,97), 700m: 07:34,28 (00:32,63), 750m: 08:07,31 (00:33,03), 800m: 08:40,22 (00:32,91)
850m: 09:13,34 (00:33,12), 900m: 09:46,26 (00:32,92), 950m: 10:19,43 (00:33,17), 1000m: 10:52,21 (00:32,78)
1050m: 11:25,19 (00:32,98), 1100m: 11:57,25 (00:32,06), 1150m: 12:30,02 (00:32,77), 1200m: 13:02,54 (00:32,52)
1250m: 13:34,96 (00:32,42), 1300m: 14:07,09 (00:32,13), 1350m: 14:39,16 (00:32,07), 1400m: 15:10,86 (00:31,70)
1450m: 15:42,26 (00:31,40), 1500m: 16:12,96 (00:30,70)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence10. 2012 16:48,15 644+01:07.61HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,88, 100m: 01:02,99 (00:33,11), 150m: 01:36,60 (00:33,61), 200m: 02:10,41 (00:33,81)
250m: 02:43,84 (00:33,43), 300m: 03:17,77 (00:33,93), 350m: 03:50,97 (00:33,20), 400m: 04:24,95 (00:33,98)
450m: 04:58,77 (00:33,82), 500m: 05:32,59 (00:33,82), 550m: 06:06,54 (00:33,95), 600m: 06:40,30 (00:33,76)
650m: 07:14,27 (00:33,97), 700m: 07:48,56 (00:34,29), 750m: 08:22,50 (00:33,94), 800m: 08:56,87 (00:34,37)
850m: 09:31,01 (00:34,14), 900m: 10:05,53 (00:34,52), 950m: 10:40,04 (00:34,51), 1000m: 11:14,30 (00:34,26)
1050m: 11:47,80 (00:33,50), 1100m: 12:21,67 (00:33,87), 1150m: 12:54,99 (00:33,32), 1200m: 13:28,67 (00:33,68)
1250m: 14:02,14 (00:33,47), 1300m: 14:36,03 (00:33,89), 1350m: 15:09,72 (00:33,69), 1400m: 15:43,24 (00:33,52)
1450m: 16:15,83 (00:32,59), 1500m: 16:48,15 (00:32,32)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László16. 2013 18:08,82 511+02:28.28HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,51, 100m: 01:06,60 (00:35,09), 150m: 01:42,43 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,36 (00:35,93)
250m: 02:54,74 (00:36,38), 300m: 03:31,19 (00:36,45), 350m: 04:07,61 (00:36,42), 400m: 04:43,80 (00:36,19)
450m: 05:20,27 (00:36,47), 500m: 05:56,66 (00:36,39), 550m: 06:33,14 (00:36,48), 600m: 07:09,54 (00:36,40)
650m: 07:46,16 (00:36,62), 700m: 08:22,53 (00:36,37), 750m: 08:59,08 (00:36,55), 800m: 09:35,53 (00:36,45)
850m: 10:12,00 (00:36,47), 900m: 10:48,60 (00:36,60), 950m: 11:25,38 (00:36,78), 1000m: 12:02,11 (00:36,73)
1050m: 12:39,03 (00:36,92), 1100m: 13:16,01 (00:36,98), 1150m: 13:52,88 (00:36,87), 1200m: 14:30,05 (00:37,17)
1250m: 15:06,99 (00:36,94), 1300m: 15:43,89 (00:36,90), 1350m: 16:20,56 (00:36,67), 1400m: 16:57,47 (00:36,91)
1450m: 17:34,11 (00:36,64), 1500m: 18:08,82 (00:34,71)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor34. 2013 20:32,57 352+04:52.03HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:13,09 (00:39,09), 150m: 01:54,11 (00:41,02), 200m: 02:34,38 (00:40,27)
250m: 03:15,54 (00:41,16), 300m: 03:56,57 (00:41,03), 350m: 04:38,66 (00:42,09), 400m: 05:20,67 (00:42,01)
450m: 06:02,49 (00:41,82), 500m: 06:44,14 (00:41,65), 550m: 07:25,64 (00:41,50), 600m: 08:07,24 (00:41,60)
650m: 08:48,80 (00:41,56), 700m: 09:30,07 (00:41,27), 750m: 10:12,08 (00:42,01), 800m: 10:54,22 (00:42,14)
850m: 11:35,59 (00:41,37), 900m: 12:17,39 (00:41,80), 950m: 12:58,56 (00:41,17), 1000m: 13:38,97 (00:40,41)
1050m: 14:20,00 (00:41,03), 1100m: 15:01,60 (00:41,60), 1150m: 15:42,79 (00:41,19), 1200m: 16:25,04 (00:42,25)
1250m: 17:06,52 (00:41,48), 1300m: 17:48,70 (00:42,18), 1350m: 18:30,28 (00:41,58), 1400m: 19:11,98 (00:41,70)
1450m: 19:53,53 (00:41,55), 1500m: 20:32,57 (00:39,04)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel37. 2014 20:55,25 333+05:14.71HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:36,42, 100m: 01:17,36 (00:40,94), 150m: 01:59,18 (00:41,82), 200m: 02:41,65 (00:42,47)
250m: 03:23,87 (00:42,22), 300m: 04:06,43 (00:42,56), 350m: 04:48,81 (00:42,38), 400m: 05:31,29 (00:42,48)
450m: 06:14,22 (00:42,93), 500m: 06:56,92 (00:42,70), 550m: 07:39,52 (00:42,60), 600m: 08:21,73 (00:42,21)
650m: 09:03,77 (00:42,04), 700m: 09:45,87 (00:42,10), 750m: 10:28,21 (00:42,34), 800m: 11:10,78 (00:42,57)
850m: 11:53,04 (00:42,26), 900m: 12:35,55 (00:42,51), 950m: 13:17,91 (00:42,36), 1000m: 14:00,48 (00:42,57)
1050m: 14:42,13 (00:41,65), 1100m: 15:24,29 (00:42,16), 1150m: 16:06,37 (00:42,08), 1200m: 16:48,78 (00:42,41)
1250m: 17:30,49 (00:41,71), 1300m: 18:12,66 (00:42,17), 1350m: 18:54,50 (00:41,84), 1400m: 19:36,66 (00:42,16)
1450m: 20:16,17 (00:39,51), 1500m: 20:55,25 (00:39,08)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen44. 2014 23:04,43 248+07:23.89HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:39,38, 100m: 01:23,28 (00:43,90), 150m: 02:09,08 (00:45,80), 200m: 02:53,66 (00:44,58)
250m: 03:40,04 (00:46,38), 300m: 04:25,08 (00:45,04), 350m: 05:11,60 (00:46,52), 400m: 05:56,47 (00:44,87)
450m: 06:41,77 (00:45,30), 500m: 07:26,97 (00:45,20), 550m: 08:13,33 (00:46,36), 600m: 08:58,75 (00:45,42)
650m: 09:45,88 (00:47,13), 700m: 10:33,26 (00:47,38), 750m: 11:19,79 (00:46,53), 800m: 12:06,15 (00:46,36)
850m: 12:54,11 (00:47,96), 900m: 13:41,90 (00:47,79), 950m: 14:30,65 (00:48,75), 1000m: 15:18,86 (00:48,21)
1050m: 16:08,26 (00:49,40), 1100m: 16:54,00 (00:45,74), 1150m: 17:40,62 (00:46,62), 1200m: 18:28,73 (00:48,11)
1250m: 19:16,38 (00:47,65), 1300m: 20:03,26 (00:46,88), 1350m: 20:48,76 (00:45,50), 1400m: 21:30,98 (00:42,22)
1450m: 22:21,25 (00:50,27), 1500m: 23:04,43 (00:43,18)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra7. 2014 00:31,82 408Q +02.25HUN

RT +0.70

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma10. 2014 00:32,08 398Q +02.51HUN
RT +0.65

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma13. 2014 00:33,10 362+03.53HUN
RT +0.60

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia34. 2012 00:33,60 346+06.09HUN

RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta41. 2013 00:35,16 302+07.65HUN
RT +0.72

----
A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara 2013 MTDNSHUN

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 00:26,67 693QHUN

RT +0.73

A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra6. 2010 00:28,42 573Q +01.75HUN
RT +0.77

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina9. 2010 00:29,33 521Q +02.66HUN
RT +0.50

Open
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia2. 2010 00:26,67 693Q +00.30HUN

RT +0.73

A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra15. 2010 00:28,42 573Q +02.05HUN
RT +0.77

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina27. 2010 00:29,33 521Q +02.96HUN
RT +0.50

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra72. 2014 00:31,82 408Q +05.45HUN
RT +0.70

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma79. 2014 00:32,08 398Q +05.71HUN
RT +0.65

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma89. 2014 00:33,10 362+06.73HUN
RT +0.60

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia92. 2012 00:33,60 346+07.23HUN
RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta106. 2013 00:35,16 302+08.79HUN
RT +0.72

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara 2013 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Domonkos11. 2017 00:42,25 121+10.41HUN

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel6. 2014 00:32,29 271Q +02.37HUN

RT +0.63

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen12. 2014 00:35,71 200+05.79HUN
RT +0.58

Open
A Jövõ SCDeák, Gergely6. 2007 00:24,09 653Q +00.93HUN

RT +0.71

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel111. 2014 00:32,29 271Q +09.13HUN
RT +0.63

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen128. 2014 00:35,71 200+12.55HUN
RT +0.58

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Domonkos141. 2017 00:42,25 121+19.09HUN

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma7. 2015 00:42,22 329Q +04.47HUN

RT +0.79

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma12. 2014 00:44,69 277+06.94HUN
RT +0.76

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia23. 2012 00:44,53 280+09.29HUN

RT +0.75

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra3. 2010 00:34,76 590Q +00.64HUN

RT +0.76

Open
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra10. 2010 00:34,76 590Q +02.91HUN

RT +0.76

A Jövõ SCRozbora, Mia Jázmin33. 2008 00:38,14 446q +06.29HUN
RT +0.81

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma57. 2015 00:42,22 329Q +10.37HUN
RT +0.79

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia67. 2012 00:44,53 280+12.68HUN
RT +0.75

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma69. 2014 00:44,69 277+12.84HUN
RT +0.76
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 8 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen7. 2014 00:44,24 201Q +06.83HUN

RT +0.66

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor16. 2013 00:42,91 221+10.12HUN

RT +0.76

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre19. 2013 00:43,95 205+11.16HUN
RT +0.96

Open
A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor65. 2013 00:42,91 221+14.29HUN

RT +0.76

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre68. 2013 00:43,95 205+15.33HUN
RT +0.96

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen69. 2014 00:44,24 201Q +15.62HUN
RT +0.66

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra8. 2014 01:20,87 317Q +08.45HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,80, 100m: 01:20,87 (00:44,07)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma13. 2014 01:27,79 248+15.37HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:38,43, 100m: 01:27,79 (00:49,36)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter24. 2013 01:20,28 324+16.54HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,05, 100m: 01:20,28 (00:43,23)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta27. 2013 01:26,31 261+22.57HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:39,29, 100m: 01:26,31 (00:47,02)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 01:02,45 689QHUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,11, 100m: 01:02,45 (00:33,34)

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina11. 2010 01:12,52 440Q +10.07HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:12,52 (00:40,12)

Open
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia2. 2010 01:02,45 689Q +00.71HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,11, 100m: 01:02,45 (00:33,34)

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina35. 2010 01:12,52 440Q +10.78HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:12,52 (00:40,12)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter65. 2013 01:20,28 324+18.54HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,05, 100m: 01:20,28 (00:43,23)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra67. 2014 01:20,87 317Q +19.13HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,80, 100m: 01:20,87 (00:44,07)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta74. 2013 01:26,31 261+24.57HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:39,29, 100m: 01:26,31 (00:47,02)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma77. 2014 01:27,79 248+26.05HUN

RT +0.81 50m: 00:38,43, 100m: 01:27,79 (00:49,36)

Continue Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel7. 2014 01:23,58 207Q +11.57HUN

RT +0.54 50m: 00:37,94, 100m: 01:23,58 (00:45,64)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 01:01,70 514QHUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:28,54, 100m: 01:01,70 (00:33,16)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre18. 2013 01:21,84 220+20.14HUN
RT +0.93 50m: 00:38,20, 100m: 01:21,84 (00:43,64)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba1. 2010 00:58,58 601QHUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,37, 100m: 00:58,58 (00:31,21)

Open
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba13. 2010 00:58,58 601Q +04.05HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,37, 100m: 00:58,58 (00:31,21)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence30. 2012 01:01,70 514Q +07.17HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:28,54, 100m: 01:01,70 (00:33,16)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre82. 2013 01:21,84 220+27.31HUN
RT +0.93 50m: 00:38,20, 100m: 01:21,84 (00:43,64)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel85. 2014 01:23,58 207Q +29.05HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:37,94, 100m: 01:23,58 (00:45,64)

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma2. 2014 02:40,90 448Q +02.84HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,79, 100m: 01:18,19 (00:40,40), 150m: 02:00,19 (00:42,00), 200m: 02:40,90 (00:40,71)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter23. 2013 02:55,08 347+26.52HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,39, 100m: 01:25,86 (00:44,47), 150m: 02:11,32 (00:45,46), 200m: 02:55,08 (00:43,76)

Open
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma24. 2014 02:40,90 448Q +15.54HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:37,79, 100m: 01:18,19 (00:40,40), 150m: 02:00,19 (00:42,00), 200m: 02:40,90 (00:40,71)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter45. 2013 02:55,08 347+29.72HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:41,39, 100m: 01:25,86 (00:44,47), 150m: 02:11,32 (00:45,46), 200m: 02:55,08 (00:43,76)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 12 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László2. 2013 02:24,09 468Q +02.45HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,72, 100m: 01:08,59 (00:35,87), 150m: 01:46,19 (00:37,60), 200m: 02:24,09 (00:37,90)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt7. 2010 02:18,70 525Q +07.87HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,69, 100m: 01:08,18 (00:35,49), 150m: 01:43,75 (00:35,57), 200m: 02:18,70 (00:34,95)

Open
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt23. 2010 02:18,70 525Q +14.46HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,69, 100m: 01:08,18 (00:35,49), 150m: 01:43,75 (00:35,57), 200m: 02:18,70 (00:34,95)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László31. 2013 02:24,09 468Q +19.85HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,72, 100m: 01:08,59 (00:35,87), 150m: 01:46,19 (00:37,60), 200m: 02:24,09 (00:37,90)

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma6. 2014 02:32,18 401Q +13.66HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:13,23 (00:38,69), 150m: 01:53,43 (00:40,20), 200m: 02:32,18 (00:38,75)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma9. 2015 02:37,15 364Q +18.63HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,39, 100m: 01:16,42 (00:40,03), 150m: 01:57,43 (00:41,01), 200m: 02:37,15 (00:39,72)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma17. 2014 02:42,03 332+23.51HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:35,50, 100m: 01:18,08 (00:42,58), 150m: 02:00,10 (00:42,02), 200m: 02:42,03 (00:41,93)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara34. 2013 02:37,73 360+27.82HUN

RT +0.84 50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:17,75 (00:41,70), 150m: 01:59,49 (00:41,74), 200m: 02:37,73 (00:38,24)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta43. 2013 02:44,71 316+34.80HUN
50m: 00:37,16, 100m: 01:19,75 (00:42,59), 150m: 02:03,03 (00:43,28), 200m: 02:44,71 (00:41,68)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia46. 2012 02:51,48 280+41.57HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,81, 100m: 01:23,84 (00:45,03), 150m: 02:09,90 (00:46,06), 200m: 02:51,48 (00:41,58)

Open
A Jövõ SCKokas, Fanni Viktória2. 2009 02:07,86 676Q +04.14HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:29,46, 100m: 01:01,78 (00:32,32), 150m: 01:35,25 (00:33,47), 200m: 02:07,86 (00:32,61)

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma72. 2014 02:32,18 401Q +28.46HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:13,23 (00:38,69), 150m: 01:53,43 (00:40,20), 200m: 02:32,18 (00:38,75)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma86. 2015 02:37,15 364Q +33.43HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,39, 100m: 01:16,42 (00:40,03), 150m: 01:57,43 (00:41,01), 200m: 02:37,15 (00:39,72)

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara90. 2013 02:37,73 360+34.01HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:17,75 (00:41,70), 150m: 01:59,49 (00:41,74), 200m: 02:37,73 (00:38,24)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma102. 2014 02:42,03 332+38.31HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:35,50, 100m: 01:18,08 (00:42,58), 150m: 02:00,10 (00:42,02), 200m: 02:42,03 (00:41,93)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta108. 2013 02:44,71 316+40.99HUN
50m: 00:37,16, 100m: 01:19,75 (00:42,59), 150m: 02:03,03 (00:43,28), 200m: 02:44,71 (00:41,68)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia117. 2012 02:51,48 280+47.76HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,81, 100m: 01:23,84 (00:45,03), 150m: 02:09,90 (00:46,06), 200m: 02:51,48 (00:41,58)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 02:04,59 548QHUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 01:00,13 (00:31,78), 150m: 01:32,90 (00:32,77), 200m: 02:04,59 (00:31,69)

A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint17. 2013 02:23,78 357+19.19HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:09,85 (00:36,77), 150m: 01:47,59 (00:37,74), 200m: 02:23,78 (00:36,19)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor26. 2013 02:31,75 303+27.16HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:14,08 (00:39,86), 150m: 01:55,07 (00:40,99), 200m: 02:31,75 (00:36,68)

Open
A Jövõ SCPáva, Olivér30. 2008 02:01,43 592+07.72HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,11, 100m: 00:59,11 (00:31,00), 150m: 01:31,19 (00:32,08), 200m: 02:01,43 (00:30,24)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence41. 2012 02:04,59 548Q +10.88HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,35, 100m: 01:00,13 (00:31,78), 150m: 01:32,90 (00:32,77), 200m: 02:04,59 (00:31,69)

A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint89. 2013 02:23,78 357+30.07HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:09,85 (00:36,77), 150m: 01:47,59 (00:37,74), 200m: 02:23,78 (00:36,19)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor105. 2013 02:31,75 303+38.04HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:14,08 (00:39,86), 150m: 01:55,07 (00:40,99), 200m: 02:31,75 (00:36,68)

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma7. 2014 00:31,50 421+01.72HUN

RT +0.79

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra9. 2014 00:31,76 410+01.98HUN

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 00:26,53 704HUN

RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra7. 2010 00:28,92 544+02.39HUN
RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina9. 2010 00:28,98 540+02.45HUN
RT +0.50

Open
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia2. 2010 00:26,53 704+00.40HUN

RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra16. 2010 00:28,92 544+02.79HUN
RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina18. 2010 00:28,98 540+02.85HUN
RT +0.50

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma37. 2014 00:31,50 421+05.37HUN
RT +0.79

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra39. 2014 00:31,76 410+05.63HUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Continue Event 106 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel6. 2014 00:32,79 259+03.16HUN

RT +0.64

Open
A Jövõ SCDeák, Gergely5. 2007 00:23,70 686+00.52HUN

RT +0.71

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel37. 2014 00:32,79 259+09.61HUN
RT +0.64

Continue Event 107 - 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma6. 2015 00:40,99 360+03.98HUN

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra3. 2010 00:35,07 574+01.27HUN

RT +0.76

Open
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra11. 2010 00:35,07 574+03.53HUN

RT +0.76

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma34. 2015 00:40,99 360+09.45HUN

Continue Event 207 - 50m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open
A Jövõ SCRozbora, Mia Jázmin12. 2008 00:37,51 469+02.83HUN

RT +0.77

Continue Event 108 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen6. 2014 00:42,69 224+05.96HUN

Open
A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen37. 2014 00:42,69 224+14.99HUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra7. 2014 01:20,11 326+09.10HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,50, 100m: 01:20,11 (00:43,61)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 01:00,64 753HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,38, 100m: 01:00,64 (00:32,26)

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina10. 2010 01:10,76 474+10.12HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,80, 100m: 01:10,76 (00:37,96)

Open
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 01:00,64 753HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,38, 100m: 01:00,64 (00:32,26)

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina24. 2010 01:10,76 474+10.12HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,80, 100m: 01:10,76 (00:37,96)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra37. 2014 01:20,11 326+19.47HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,50, 100m: 01:20,11 (00:43,61)

Continue Event 110 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel7. 2014 01:23,37 208+12.83HUN

RT +0.42 50m: 00:37,54, 100m: 01:23,37 (00:45,83)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 01:00,21 553HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,88, 100m: 01:00,21 (00:32,33)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba1. 2010 00:57,35 641HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,21, 100m: 00:57,35 (00:30,14)

Open
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba10. 2010 00:57,35 641+02.42HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,21, 100m: 00:57,35 (00:30,14)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence15. 2012 01:00,21 553+05.28HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,88, 100m: 01:00,21 (00:32,33)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel38. 2014 01:23,37 208+28.44HUN
RT +0.42 50m: 00:37,54, 100m: 01:23,37 (00:45,83)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 111 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma2. 2014 02:42,63 434+09.85HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,19, 100m: 01:19,19 (00:41,00), 150m: 02:01,37 (00:42,18), 200m: 02:42,63 (00:41,26)

Open
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma25. 2014 02:42,63 434+22.23HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,19, 100m: 01:19,19 (00:41,00), 150m: 02:01,37 (00:42,18), 200m: 02:42,63 (00:41,26)

Continue Event 211 - 200m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter 2013 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 112 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László3. 2013 02:23,20 477+02.97HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:36,59), 150m: 01:47,07 (00:36,95), 200m: 02:23,20 (00:36,13)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt8. 2010 02:16,70 548+07.51HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:32,29, 100m: 01:07,41 (00:35,12), 150m: 01:43,51 (00:36,10), 200m: 02:16,70 (00:33,19)

Open
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt17. 2010 02:16,70 548+17.01HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:32,29, 100m: 01:07,41 (00:35,12), 150m: 01:43,51 (00:36,10), 200m: 02:16,70 (00:33,19)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László22. 2013 02:23,20 477+23.51HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:36,59), 150m: 01:47,07 (00:36,95), 200m: 02:23,20 (00:36,13)

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma6. 2014 02:31,59 405+12.44HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:12,89 (00:38,31), 150m: 01:52,89 (00:40,00), 200m: 02:31,59 (00:38,70)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma8. 2015 02:35,11 378+15.96HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,75, 100m: 01:15,13 (00:39,38), 150m: 01:55,95 (00:40,82), 200m: 02:35,11 (00:39,16)

Open
A Jövõ SCKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 02:01,58 786HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,66, 100m: 00:59,35 (00:30,69), 150m: 01:30,73 (00:31,38), 200m: 02:01,58 (00:30,85)

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma36. 2014 02:31,59 405+30.01HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:12,89 (00:38,31), 150m: 01:52,89 (00:40,00), 200m: 02:31,59 (00:38,70)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma38. 2015 02:35,11 378+33.53HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,75, 100m: 01:15,13 (00:39,38), 150m: 01:55,95 (00:40,82), 200m: 02:35,11 (00:39,16)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Continue Event 114 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 02:02,11 582HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,18, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:31,37), 150m: 01:31,06 (00:31,51), 200m: 02:02,11 (00:31,05)

Open
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence17. 2012 02:02,11 582+12.01HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,18, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:31,37), 150m: 01:31,06 (00:31,51), 200m: 02:02,11 (00:31,05)

Continue Event 301 - 50m Freestyle Women Super Final

Open
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia2. 2010 00:26,36 718

-0,64%
+00.08HUN

RT +0.74

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra6. 2014 00:35,30 331Q +03.30HUN

RT +0.75

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma15. 2015 00:37,49 276+05.49HUN

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta35. 2013 00:38,23 260+09.32HUN

RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia38. 2012 00:39,63 234+10.72HUN
RT +0.76

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina8. 2010 00:31,29 475Q +02.30HUN

RT +0.56

Open
A Jövõ SCBakó, Réka7. 2004 00:29,02 596Q +00.76HUN

RT +0.65

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina31. 2010 00:31,29 475Q +03.03HUN
RT +0.56

A Jövõ SCRozbora, Mia Jázmin45. 2008 00:32,28 433+04.02HUN
RT +0.77

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra82. 2014 00:35,30 331Q +07.04HUN
RT +0.75

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma100. 2015 00:37,49 276+09.23HUN
A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta104. 2013 00:38,23 260+09.97HUN

RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia108. 2012 00:39,63 234+11.37HUN
RT +0.76
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel6. 2014 00:35,10 255Q +02.80HUN

RT +0.53

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 00:27,57 527QHUN

RT +0.70

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor18. 2013 00:34,66 265+07.09HUN
RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre19. 2013 00:34,93 259+07.36HUN
RT +0.78

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba3. 2010 00:27,28 544Q +01.65HUN

RT +0.70

Open
A Jövõ SCDeák, Gergely13. 2007 00:25,77 645q +00.57HUN

RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba29. 2010 00:27,28 544Q +02.08HUN
RT +0.70

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence33. 2012 00:27,57 527Q +02.37HUN
RT +0.70

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor94. 2013 00:34,66 265+09.46HUN
RT +0.74

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre95. 2013 00:34,93 259+09.73HUN
RT +0.78

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel96. 2014 00:35,10 255Q +09.90HUN
RT +0.53

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra6. 2014 02:50,61 403Q +12.91HUN

50m: 00:36,36, 100m: 01:22,23 (00:45,87), 150m: 02:12,22 (00:49,99), 200m: 02:50,61 (00:38,39)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter29. 2013 02:55,10 373+26.23HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,99, 100m: 01:23,89 (00:45,90), 150m: 02:15,73 (00:51,84), 200m: 02:55,10 (00:39,37)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta35. 2013 03:02,59 329+33.72HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:40,40, 100m: 01:28,10 (00:47,70), 150m: 02:23,49 (00:55,39), 200m: 03:02,59 (00:39,10)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra2. 2010 02:28,08 617Q +03.98HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,55, 100m: 01:10,25 (00:39,70), 150m: 01:53,08 (00:42,83), 200m: 02:28,08 (00:35,00)

Open
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra5. 2010 02:28,08 617Q +08.52HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,55, 100m: 01:10,25 (00:39,70), 150m: 01:53,08 (00:42,83), 200m: 02:28,08 (00:35,00)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra50. 2014 02:50,61 403Q +31.05HUN
50m: 00:36,36, 100m: 01:22,23 (00:45,87), 150m: 02:12,22 (00:49,99), 200m: 02:50,61 (00:38,39)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter58. 2013 02:55,10 373+35.54HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:37,99, 100m: 01:23,89 (00:45,90), 150m: 02:15,73 (00:51,84), 200m: 02:55,10 (00:39,37)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta73. 2013 03:02,59 329+43.03HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:40,40, 100m: 01:28,10 (00:47,70), 150m: 02:23,49 (00:55,39), 200m: 03:02,59 (00:39,10)

Continue Event 18 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel5. 2014 02:52,63 287Q +10.60HUN

50m: 00:36,95, 100m: 01:23,56 (00:46,61), 150m: 02:14,47 (00:50,91), 200m: 02:52,63 (00:38,16)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre18. 2013 02:52,95 286+24.34HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:37,44, 100m: 01:26,06 (00:48,62), 150m: 02:15,18 (00:49,12), 200m: 02:52,95 (00:37,77)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor19. 2013 02:53,46 283+24.85HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:21,69 (00:44,73), 150m: 02:15,77 (00:54,08), 200m: 02:53,46 (00:37,69)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt7. 2010 02:23,11 505Q +10.92HUN

RT +0.84 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:06,68 (00:35,67), 150m: 01:51,97 (00:45,29), 200m: 02:23,11 (00:31,14)

Open
A Jövõ SCPáva, Olivér26. 2008 02:19,32 547+10.90HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,26, 100m: 01:06,94 (00:38,68), 150m: 01:48,75 (00:41,81), 200m: 02:19,32 (00:30,57)

A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt32. 2010 02:23,11 505Q +14.69HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:06,68 (00:35,67), 150m: 01:51,97 (00:45,29), 200m: 02:23,11 (00:31,14)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel78. 2014 02:52,63 287Q +44.21HUN
50m: 00:36,95, 100m: 01:23,56 (00:46,61), 150m: 02:14,47 (00:50,91), 200m: 02:52,63 (00:38,16)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre79. 2013 02:52,95 286+44.53HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:37,44, 100m: 01:26,06 (00:48,62), 150m: 02:15,18 (00:49,12), 200m: 02:52,95 (00:37,77)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor80. 2013 02:53,46 283+45.04HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:21,69 (00:44,73), 150m: 02:15,77 (00:54,08), 200m: 02:53,46 (00:37,69)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma2. 2014 01:16,52 416Q +02.26HUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:37,19, 100m: 01:16,52 (00:39,33)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter26. 2013 01:23,80 316+14.42HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:41,26, 100m: 01:23,80 (00:42,54)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 01:05,44 665QHUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:05,44 (00:34,36)

Open
A Jövõ SCKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 01:03,62 724QHUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,79, 100m: 01:03,62 (00:32,83)

A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia2. 2010 01:05,44 665Q +01.82HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:05,44 (00:34,36)

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma43. 2014 01:16,52 416Q +12.90HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:37,19, 100m: 01:16,52 (00:39,33)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter67. 2013 01:23,80 316+20.18HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:41,26, 100m: 01:23,80 (00:42,54)

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László2. 2013 01:07,52 446Q +00.58HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:07,52 (00:35,13)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt18. 2010 01:05,48 489+04.55HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:05,48 (00:33,09)

Open
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt45. 2010 01:05,48 489+08.06HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:05,48 (00:33,09)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László49. 2013 01:07,52 446Q +10.10HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:07,52 (00:35,13)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



13:25

Results 19.12.2025 - Session 4 Page 18

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma9. 2015 03:11,63 369Q +13.29HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:44,27, 100m: 01:33,72 (00:49,45), 150m: 02:23,02 (00:49,30), 200m: 03:11,63 (00:48,61)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia30. 2012 03:27,73 290+46.86HUN

RT +0.82 50m: 00:47,10, 100m: 01:40,51 (00:53,41), 150m: 02:36,32 (00:55,81), 200m: 03:27,73 (00:51,41)

Open
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma45. 2015 03:11,63 369Q +37.74HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:44,27, 100m: 01:33,72 (00:49,45), 150m: 02:23,02 (00:49,30), 200m: 03:11,63 (00:48,61)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia66. 2012 03:27,73 290+53.84HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:47,10, 100m: 01:40,51 (00:53,41), 150m: 02:36,32 (00:55,81), 200m: 03:27,73 (00:51,41)

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen3. 2014 03:18,87 251Q +14.60HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:44,83, 100m: 01:37,12 (00:52,29), 150m: 02:28,83 (00:51,71), 200m: 03:18,87 (00:50,04)

Open
A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen54. 2014 03:18,87 251Q +54.13HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:44,83, 100m: 01:37,12 (00:52,29), 150m: 02:28,83 (00:51,71), 200m: 03:18,87 (00:50,04)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra 2014 05:16,49 411HUN

50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:14,47 (00:39,61), 150m: 01:55,67 (00:41,20), 200m: 02:36,18 (00:40,51)
250m: 03:16,76 (00:40,58), 300m: 03:57,88 (00:41,12), 350m: 04:38,25 (00:40,37), 400m: 05:16,49 (00:38,24)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta 2013 05:42,80 323+31.65HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,48, 100m: 01:19,04 (00:42,56), 150m: 02:02,89 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:46,45 (00:43,56)
250m: 03:31,60 (00:45,15), 300m: 04:16,61 (00:45,01), 350m: 05:00,25 (00:43,64), 400m: 05:42,80 (00:42,55)

Open
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra 2014 05:16,49 411+21.60HUN

50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:14,47 (00:39,61), 150m: 01:55,67 (00:41,20), 200m: 02:36,18 (00:40,51)
250m: 03:16,76 (00:40,58), 300m: 03:57,88 (00:41,12), 350m: 04:38,25 (00:40,37), 400m: 05:16,49 (00:38,24)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta 2013 05:42,80 323+47.91HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,48, 100m: 01:19,04 (00:42,56), 150m: 02:02,89 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:46,45 (00:43,56)
250m: 03:31,60 (00:45,15), 300m: 04:16,61 (00:45,01), 350m: 05:00,25 (00:43,64), 400m: 05:42,80 (00:42,55)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 2
----

A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint 2013 MTDNSHUN

Open
A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint 2013 MTDNSHUN

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 115 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra6. 2014 00:33,90 374+01.50HUN

RT +0.68

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina5. 2010 00:30,74 501+02.21HUN

RT +0.60

Open
A Jövõ SCBakó, Réka6. 2004 00:28,76 612+00.60HUN

RT +0.66

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina17. 2010 00:30,74 501+02.58HUN
RT +0.60

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra34. 2014 00:33,90 374+05.74HUN
RT +0.68

Continue Event 116 - 50m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel7. 2014 00:35,10 255+02.83HUN

RT +0.66

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 00:27,12 553HUN

RT +0.73

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba2. 2010 00:26,66 582+00.99HUN

RT +0.63

Open
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba11. 2010 00:26,66 582+01.65HUN

RT +0.63

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence13. 2012 00:27,12 553+02.11HUN
RT +0.73

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel37. 2014 00:35,10 255+10.09HUN
RT +0.66
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 116 - 50m Butterfly Men A-Final

Continue Event 216 - 50m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open
A Jövõ SCDeák, Gergely12. 2007 00:25,34 678+00.15HUN

RT +0.74

Continue Event 117 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra6. 2014 02:50,28 406+14.95HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:22,00 (00:45,92), 150m: 02:12,63 (00:50,63), 200m: 02:50,28 (00:37,65)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra2. 2010 02:27,21 628+04.91HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,83, 100m: 01:11,11 (00:40,28), 150m: 01:53,17 (00:42,06), 200m: 02:27,21 (00:34,04)

Open
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra7. 2010 02:27,21 628+09.22HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,83, 100m: 01:11,11 (00:40,28), 150m: 01:53,17 (00:42,06), 200m: 02:27,21 (00:34,04)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra34. 2014 02:50,28 406+32.29HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:22,00 (00:45,92), 150m: 02:12,63 (00:50,63), 200m: 02:50,28 (00:37,65)

Continue Event 118 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel6. 2014 02:50,17 300+14.33HUN

50m: 00:36,65, 100m: 01:22,07 (00:45,42), 150m: 02:11,72 (00:49,65), 200m: 02:50,17 (00:38,45)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt8. 2010 02:23,73 498+13.49HUN

RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,35, 100m: 01:07,59 (00:36,24), 150m: 01:52,24 (00:44,65), 200m: 02:23,73 (00:31,49)

Open
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt17. 2010 02:23,73 498+19.37HUN

RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,35, 100m: 01:07,59 (00:36,24), 150m: 01:52,24 (00:44,65), 200m: 02:23,73 (00:31,49)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel35. 2014 02:50,17 300+45.81HUN
50m: 00:36,65, 100m: 01:22,07 (00:45,42), 150m: 02:11,72 (00:49,65), 200m: 02:50,17 (00:38,45)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 119 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma4. 2014 01:16,68 413+04.72HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,40, 100m: 01:16,68 (00:39,28)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 01:04,13 706HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:04,13 (00:33,33)

Open
A Jövõ SCKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 01:02,03 781HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,01, 100m: 01:02,03 (00:32,02)

A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia2. 2010 01:04,13 706+02.10HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,80, 100m: 01:04,13 (00:33,33)

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma33. 2014 01:16,68 413+14.65HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,40, 100m: 01:16,68 (00:39,28)

Continue Event 120 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László2. 2013 01:06,18 473+00.67HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,61, 100m: 01:06,18 (00:33,57)

Open
A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László22. 2013 01:06,18 473+10.77HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,61, 100m: 01:06,18 (00:33,57)

Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma9. 2015 03:10,80 374+17.55HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:43,75, 100m: 01:32,45 (00:48,70), 150m: 02:21,92 (00:49,47), 200m: 03:10,80 (00:48,88)

Open
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma35. 2015 03:10,80 374+39.28HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:43,75, 100m: 01:32,45 (00:48,70), 150m: 02:21,92 (00:49,47), 200m: 03:10,80 (00:48,88)

Continue Event 122 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen4. 2014 03:20,23 246+16.79HUN

50m: 00:44,33, 100m: 01:36,00 (00:51,67), 150m: 02:28,05 (00:52,05), 200m: 03:20,23 (00:52,18)

Open
A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen35. 2014 03:20,23 246+59.40HUN

50m: 00:44,33, 100m: 01:36,00 (00:51,67), 150m: 02:28,05 (00:52,05), 200m: 03:20,23 (00:52,18)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 122 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma4. 2014 05:15,43 415+15.20HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:34,55, 100m: 01:13,54 (00:38,99), 150m: 01:53,72 (00:40,18), 200m: 02:34,41 (00:40,69)
250m: 03:15,34 (00:40,93), 300m: 03:56,32 (00:40,98), 350m: 04:37,24 (00:40,92), 400m: 05:15,43 (00:38,19)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra5. 2014 05:16,49 411+16.26HUN
50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:14,47 (00:39,61), 150m: 01:55,67 (00:41,20), 200m: 02:36,18 (00:40,51)
250m: 03:16,76 (00:40,58), 300m: 03:57,88 (00:41,12), 350m: 04:38,25 (00:40,37), 400m: 05:16,49 (00:38,24)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta16. 2013 05:42,80 323+01:09.94HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,48, 100m: 01:19,04 (00:42,56), 150m: 02:02,89 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:46,45 (00:43,56)
250m: 03:31,60 (00:45,15), 300m: 04:16,61 (00:45,01), 350m: 05:00,25 (00:43,64), 400m: 05:42,80 (00:42,55)

Open
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma42. 2014 05:15,43 415+01:00.12HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:34,55, 100m: 01:13,54 (00:38,99), 150m: 01:53,72 (00:40,18), 200m: 02:34,41 (00:40,69)
250m: 03:15,34 (00:40,93), 300m: 03:56,32 (00:40,98), 350m: 04:37,24 (00:40,92), 400m: 05:15,43 (00:38,19)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra43. 2014 05:16,49 411+01:01.18HUN
50m: 00:34,86, 100m: 01:14,47 (00:39,61), 150m: 01:55,67 (00:41,20), 200m: 02:36,18 (00:40,51)
250m: 03:16,76 (00:40,58), 300m: 03:57,88 (00:41,12), 350m: 04:38,25 (00:40,37), 400m: 05:16,49 (00:38,24)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta53. 2013 05:42,80 323+01:27.49HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,48, 100m: 01:19,04 (00:42,56), 150m: 02:02,89 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:46,45 (00:43,56)
250m: 03:31,60 (00:45,15), 300m: 04:16,61 (00:45,01), 350m: 05:00,25 (00:43,64), 400m: 05:42,80 (00:42,55)

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 04:11,39 670HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 00:59,39 (00:30,96), 150m: 01:31,46 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:03,81 (00:32,35)
250m: 02:35,77 (00:31,96), 300m: 03:08,22 (00:32,45), 350m: 03:40,75 (00:32,53), 400m: 04:11,39 (00:30,64)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László9. 2013 04:41,58 477+30.19HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:06,88 (00:35,25), 150m: 01:42,92 (00:36,04), 200m: 02:19,06 (00:36,14)
250m: 02:55,33 (00:36,27), 300m: 03:31,76 (00:36,43), 350m: 04:07,47 (00:35,71), 400m: 04:41,58 (00:34,11)

----
A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint 2013 MTDNSHUN

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba1. 2010 04:07,33 704HUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 00:59,76 (00:31,33), 150m: 01:31,30 (00:31,54), 200m: 02:02,72 (00:31,42)
250m: 02:34,62 (00:31,90), 300m: 03:06,04 (00:31,42), 350m: 03:37,51 (00:31,47), 400m: 04:07,33 (00:29,82)

Open
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba7. 2010 04:07,33 704+12.25HUN

RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 00:59,76 (00:31,33), 150m: 01:31,30 (00:31,54), 200m: 02:02,72 (00:31,42)
250m: 02:34,62 (00:31,90), 300m: 03:06,04 (00:31,42), 350m: 03:37,51 (00:31,47), 400m: 04:07,33 (00:29,82)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence13. 2012 04:11,39 670+16.31HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,43, 100m: 00:59,39 (00:30,96), 150m: 01:31,46 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:03,81 (00:32,35)
250m: 02:35,77 (00:31,96), 300m: 03:08,22 (00:32,45), 350m: 03:40,75 (00:32,53), 400m: 04:11,39 (00:30,64)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László40. 2013 04:41,58 477+46.50HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:06,88 (00:35,25), 150m: 01:42,92 (00:36,04), 200m: 02:19,06 (00:36,14)
250m: 02:55,33 (00:36,27), 300m: 03:31,76 (00:36,43), 350m: 04:07,47 (00:35,71), 400m: 04:41,58 (00:34,11)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Open
A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint 2013 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 306 - 50m Butterfly Men Super Final

Open
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence3. 2012 00:28,14 495

3,76%
+03.23HUN

RT +0.70

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma3. 2014 00:36,78 389Q +00.33HUN

RT +0.66

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma16. 2015 00:40,19 298+03.74HUN
RT +0.76

----
A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma 2014

SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal10:56
DQHUN

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia30. 2012 00:38,34 343+06.23HUN

RT +0.67

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara32. 2013 00:39,10 324+06.99HUN
RT +0.76

Open
A Jövõ SCBakó, Réka5. 2004 00:31,47 621Q +00.75HUN

RT +0.57

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma52. 2014 00:36,78 389Q +06.06HUN
RT +0.66

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia64. 2012 00:38,34 343+07.62HUN
RT +0.67

A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara71. 2013 00:39,10 324+08.38HUN
RT +0.76

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma81. 2015 00:40,19 298+09.47HUN
RT +0.76

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma 2014
SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal10:56

DQHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Domonkos16. 2017 00:47,80 119+10.46HUN

RT +0.60

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László2. 2013 00:31,07 435Q +00.33HUN

RT +0.61

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt10. 2010 00:30,50 460Q +01.83HUN

RT +0.64

Open
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt36. 2010 00:30,50 460Q +03.84HUN

RT +0.64

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László42. 2013 00:31,07 435Q +04.41HUN
RT +0.61

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Domonkos114. 2017 00:47,80 119+21.14HUN
RT +0.60

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra11. 2014 03:04,28 288q +27.27HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,20, 100m: 01:25,54 (00:48,34), 150m: 02:15,41 (00:49,87), 200m: 03:04,28 (00:48,87)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter11. 2013 02:56,79 327q +30.01HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,07, 100m: 01:23,47 (00:45,40), 150m: 02:10,34 (00:46,87), 200m: 02:56,79 (00:46,45)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta14. 2013 03:13,24 250q +46.46HUN
50m: 00:39,56, 100m: 01:28,22 (00:48,66), 150m: 02:19,98 (00:51,76), 200m: 03:13,24 (00:53,26)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 02:15,07 733QHUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:05,65 (00:34,81), 150m: 01:40,29 (00:34,64), 200m: 02:15,07 (00:34,78)

Open
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia2. 2010 02:15,07 733Q +00.85HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:05,65 (00:34,81), 150m: 01:40,29 (00:34,64), 200m: 02:15,07 (00:34,78)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter33. 2013 02:56,79 327q +42.57HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,07, 100m: 01:23,47 (00:45,40), 150m: 02:10,34 (00:46,87), 200m: 02:56,79 (00:46,45)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra41. 2014 03:04,28 288q +50.06HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,20, 100m: 01:25,54 (00:48,34), 150m: 02:15,41 (00:49,87), 200m: 03:04,28 (00:48,87)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta43. 2013 03:13,24 250q +59.02HUN
50m: 00:39,56, 100m: 01:28,22 (00:48,66), 150m: 02:19,98 (00:51,76), 200m: 03:13,24 (00:53,26)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 02:15,56 539QHUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:04,59 (00:34,83), 150m: 01:40,24 (00:35,65), 200m: 02:15,56 (00:35,32)

----
A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint 2013 MTDNSHUN

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba2. 2010 02:13,18 568Q +00.90HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:03,51 (00:34,33), 150m: 01:38,54 (00:35,03), 200m: 02:13,18 (00:34,64)

Open
A Jövõ SCPáva, Olivér7. 2008 02:11,45 591Q +05.18HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,90, 100m: 01:03,02 (00:34,12), 150m: 01:37,80 (00:34,78), 200m: 02:11,45 (00:33,65)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba9. 2010 02:13,18 568Q +06.91HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:03,51 (00:34,33), 150m: 01:38,54 (00:35,03), 200m: 02:13,18 (00:34,64)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence19. 2012 02:15,56 539Q +09.29HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:04,59 (00:34,83), 150m: 01:40,24 (00:35,65), 200m: 02:15,56 (00:35,32)

A Jövõ SCFajcsák, Bálint 2013 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma9. 2015 01:33,11 326Q +08.83HUN

50m: 00:45,72, 100m: 01:33,11 (00:47,39)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma16. 2014 01:37,55 284+13.27HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:45,96, 100m: 01:37,55 (00:51,59)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter27. 2013 01:35,24 305+19.56HUN

RT +0.57 50m: 00:45,28, 100m: 01:35,24 (00:49,96)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia28. 2012 01:35,47 303+19.79HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:45,51, 100m: 01:35,47 (00:49,96)

Open
A Jövõ SCRozbora, Mia Jázmin40. 2008 01:25,70 419q +16.86HUN

RT +0.84 50m: 00:39,85, 100m: 01:25,70 (00:45,85)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma63. 2015 01:33,11 326Q +24.27HUN
50m: 00:45,72, 100m: 01:33,11 (00:47,39)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter68. 2013 01:35,24 305+26.40HUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:45,28, 100m: 01:35,24 (00:49,96)

A Jövõ SCIgyártó, Szilvia72. 2012 01:35,47 303+26.63HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:45,51, 100m: 01:35,47 (00:49,96)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma78. 2014 01:37,55 284+28.71HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:45,96, 100m: 01:37,55 (00:51,59)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel3. 2014 01:28,26 267Q +04.63HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:41,86, 100m: 01:28,26 (00:46,40)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen9. 2014 01:34,64 217Q +11.01HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:44,89, 100m: 01:34,64 (00:49,75)

Open
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel67. 2014 01:28,26 267Q +24.27HUN

RT +0.64 50m: 00:41,86, 100m: 01:28,26 (00:46,40)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen80. 2014 01:34,64 217Q +30.65HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:44,89, 100m: 01:34,64 (00:49,75)

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra11. 2014 01:10,41 396+03.97HUN

RT +0.47 50m: 00:33,79, 100m: 01:10,41 (00:36,62)

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma13. 2014 01:11,21 382+04.77HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:11,21 (00:36,89)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma20. 2015 01:13,49 348+07.05HUN
50m: 00:35,54, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:37,95)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma21. 2014 01:13,66 345+07.22HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:39,34)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara48. 2013 01:12,80 358+13.79HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,32, 100m: 01:12,80 (00:37,48)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta53. 2013 01:14,44 335+15.43HUN
50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:14,44 (00:38,49)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra2. 2010 01:01,48 595Q +00.84HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:32,13)

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina13. 2010 01:03,87 530+03.23HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:03,87 (00:33,44)

Open
A Jövõ SCKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 00:57,33 733QHUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 00:57,33 (00:29,80)

A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra14. 2010 01:01,48 595Q +04.15HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:01,48 (00:32,13)

A Jövõ SCKovbasyuk, Darina40. 2010 01:03,87 530+06.54HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:03,87 (00:33,44)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra104. 2014 01:10,41 396+13.08HUN
RT +0.47 50m: 00:33,79, 100m: 01:10,41 (00:36,62)

A Jövõ SCTurai, Emma113. 2014 01:11,21 382+13.88HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:11,21 (00:36,89)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
A Jövõ SCBenõ, Csenge Barbara125. 2013 01:12,80 358+15.47HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,32, 100m: 01:12,80 (00:37,48)

A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma132. 2015 01:13,49 348+16.16HUN
50m: 00:35,54, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:37,95)

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma134. 2014 01:13,66 345+16.33HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:39,34)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta139. 2013 01:14,44 335+17.11HUN
50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:14,44 (00:38,49)

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel9. 2014 01:11,58 272Q +05.96HUN

RT +0.49 50m: 00:34,24, 100m: 01:11,58 (00:37,34)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen23. 2014 01:18,59 205+12.97HUN
50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:18,59 (00:41,03)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 00:57,31 530QHUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,78)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László12. 2013 01:03,37 392+06.06HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,59, 100m: 01:03,37 (00:32,78)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor48. 2013 01:10,72 282+13.41HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:10,72 (00:36,52)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre51. 2013 01:11,43 274+14.12HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:11,43 (00:36,29)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt24. 2010 00:58,32 503+03.77HUN

RT +0.81 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:58,32 (00:29,74)

Open
A Jövõ SCDeák, Gergely13. 2007 00:53,55 650q +02.49HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:25,64, 100m: 00:53,55 (00:27,91)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence60. 2012 00:57,31 530Q +06.25HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,53, 100m: 00:57,31 (00:29,78)

A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt77. 2010 00:58,32 503+07.26HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:58,32 (00:29,74)

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László114. 2013 01:03,37 392+12.31HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,59, 100m: 01:03,37 (00:32,78)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Viktor161. 2013 01:10,72 282+19.66HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:10,72 (00:36,52)

A Jövõ SCCsabai, Imre166. 2013 01:11,43 274+20.37HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:11,43 (00:36,29)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel167. 2014 01:11,58 272Q +20.52HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:34,24, 100m: 01:11,58 (00:37,34)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen192. 2014 01:18,59 205+27.53HUN
50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:18,59 (00:41,03)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma3. 2014 00:36,17 409+00.78HUN

RT +0.68

Open
A Jövõ SCBakó, Réka5. 2004 00:30,79 663+00.46HUN

RT +0.54

A Jövõ SCMersits, Emma30. 2014 00:36,17 409+05.84HUN
RT +0.68

Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László2. 2013 00:30,99 438+00.72HUN

RT +0.58

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt10. 2010 00:30,38 465+01.99HUN

RT +0.64

Open
A Jövõ SCGömöry, Zsolt21. 2010 00:30,38 465+04.78HUN

RT +0.64

A Jövõ SCDeutsch, Dániel László22. 2013 00:30,99 438+05.39HUN
RT +0.58

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter10. 2013 02:56,02 331+33.25HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,53, 100m: 01:22,30 (00:44,77), 150m: 02:09,29 (00:46,99), 200m: 02:56,02 (00:46,73)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 02:11,33 797HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,83, 100m: 01:03,48 (00:33,65), 150m: 01:37,35 (00:33,87), 200m: 02:11,33 (00:33,98)

Open
A Jövõ SCKertész, Boróka Zsófia1. 2010 02:11,33 797HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,83, 100m: 01:03,48 (00:33,65), 150m: 01:37,35 (00:33,87), 200m: 02:11,33 (00:33,98)

A Jövõ SCVarga, Kinga Eszter29. 2013 02:56,02 331+44.69HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,53, 100m: 01:22,30 (00:44,77), 150m: 02:09,29 (00:46,99), 200m: 02:56,02 (00:46,73)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Continue Event 227 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Nóra14. 2014 03:04,00 290+20.95HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,94, 100m: 01:26,17 (00:49,23), 150m: 02:15,59 (00:49,42), 200m: 03:04,00 (00:48,41)

A Jövõ SCUrbán, Anna Gréta15. 2013 03:11,01 259+27.96HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:39,48, 100m: 01:27,60 (00:48,12), 150m: 02:19,43 (00:51,83), 200m: 03:11,01 (00:51,58)

Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 02:09,61 616HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,19, 100m: 01:01,38 (00:33,19), 150m: 01:35,85 (00:34,47), 200m: 02:09,61 (00:33,76)

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba1. 2010 02:05,75 675HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,94, 100m: 00:59,99 (00:32,05), 150m: 01:33,22 (00:33,23), 200m: 02:05,75 (00:32,53)

Open
A Jövõ SCVarga, Zsombor Huba3. 2010 02:05,75 675+03.41HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,94, 100m: 00:59,99 (00:32,05), 150m: 01:33,22 (00:33,23), 200m: 02:05,75 (00:32,53)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence8. 2012 02:09,61 616+07.27HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,19, 100m: 01:01,38 (00:33,19), 150m: 01:35,85 (00:34,47), 200m: 02:09,61 (00:33,76)

A Jövõ SCPáva, Olivér12. 2008 02:11,51 590+09.17HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,60, 100m: 01:02,48 (00:33,88), 150m: 01:37,27 (00:34,79), 200m: 02:11,51 (00:34,24)

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma7. 2015 01:29,64 366+08.09HUN

RT +0.50 50m: 00:42,46, 100m: 01:29,64 (00:47,18)

Open
A Jövõ SCMatisz, Emma36. 2015 01:29,64 366+21.73HUN

RT +0.50 50m: 00:42,46, 100m: 01:29,64 (00:47,18)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 229 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open
A Jövõ SCRozbora, Mia Jázmin16. 2008 01:22,95 462+07.17HUN

50m: 00:38,53, 100m: 01:22,95 (00:44,42)

Continue Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel3. 2014 01:27,06 278+06.52HUN

RT +0.49 50m: 00:40,97, 100m: 01:27,06 (00:46,09)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen6. 2014 01:33,19 227+12.65HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:44,59, 100m: 01:33,19 (00:48,60)

Open
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel33. 2014 01:27,06 278+24.70HUN

RT +0.49 50m: 00:40,97, 100m: 01:27,06 (00:46,09)

A Jövõ SCDobák, Milán Kolen37. 2014 01:33,19 227+30.83HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:44,59, 100m: 01:33,19 (00:48,60)

Continue Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 1
A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra6. 2010 01:01,60 591+03.52HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,86, 100m: 01:01,60 (00:31,74)

Open
A Jövõ SCKokas, Fanni Viktória1. 2009 00:56,65 760HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,39, 100m: 00:56,65 (00:29,26)

A Jövõ SCPuzsa, Petra19. 2010 01:01,60 591+04.95HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,86, 100m: 01:01,60 (00:31,74)

Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 3
A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel10. 2014 01:12,61 260+08.51HUN

RT +0.49 50m: 00:34,16, 100m: 01:12,61 (00:38,45)

Junior 2
A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence1. 2012 00:56,82 544HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,61, 100m: 00:56,82 (00:29,21)

Open
A Jövõ SCDeák, Gergely6. 2007 00:52,61 686+02.27HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:25,24, 100m: 00:52,61 (00:27,37)

A Jövõ SCNagyházi, Bence20. 2012 00:56,82 544+06.48HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:27,61, 100m: 00:56,82 (00:29,21)

A Jövõ SCJeszek, Ábel40. 2014 01:12,61 260+22.27HUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:34,16, 100m: 01:12,61 (00:38,45)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria


